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MAD-JUG-DISCO-VERDE

COLUMPIO TIPO PLATILLO VERDE

Especificaciones 

Medidas del Herraje 

Barra de metal Duracion de
10 años

Alta resistencia
a exteriores

Peso maximo
de 275LBS

44.5CM

44CM

21.5CM

17CM

3.5CMAleación de acero
con recubrimiento

de hule


